22" ANNUAL SCIENTIFIC MEETING OF HKCR
SCIENTIFIC PROGRAMME
15 November 2014 (Saturday)
RADIOLOGY PROGRAMME

Pao Yue Kong Auditorium (G/F)
Keith Nin Yuan PAN, Kassel Wai Kan TSANG

Chairpersons:

0800-0810 PP-RAD A1l Results of screening of high risk patient by breast magnetic Wai Mei WONG
resonance imaging

0810-0820 PP-RAD A2 Breast carcinoma in young females below the age of 40 —  Lydia Wai Yee CHAN
Experience in a Regional Hospital.

0820-0830 PP-RAD A3 Utility of MR perfusion, MR spectroscopy & ADC in Billy Ming Hei LAI
differentiating Stable disease and viable High Grade Glioma

0830-0840 PP-RAD A4 Infection Rate of Hickman Catheters versus Peripherally Wai Yu WONG
Inserted Central Venous Catheters (PICC) in Oncological
patients

0840-0850 PP-RAD A5  Acute and subacute radiological changes of irreversible Sin Man WONG
electroporation (IRE) on the kidneys with histological
correlation: a swine model.

0850-0900 PP-RAD A6  Comparison of CT guided bone biopsy with a battery Ryan Chi Hang NUNG
powered rotary bone biopsy system versus manual biopsy

0900-0910 PP-RAD A7 Intrinsic carpal ligaments on MR and MDCT arthrography : Eric Ka Chai LAW
comparison of axial and axial oblique planes

0910-0920 PP-RAD A8 Evaluation of meniscus extrusion by MRI in standing Jacqueline
position Ching Man SITT

0920-0930 PP-RAD A9  Wrist Traction during MR arthrography improves detection Hoi Ying LEUNG
of TFCC and intrinsic ligament tears as well as articular
cartilage visibility

0930-1000 Radiology Lecture

0930-1000 RAD 1 Non-Traumatic Vascular Emergencies in the Head and Neck Dinesh VARMA

1000-1030 COFFEE BREAK

Chairpersons: Gregory ANTONIO, Mai Yee LUK

1030-1230 Multidisciplinary Symposium: MSK Tumor

1030-1045 MDS-MSK 1 Pseudotumors of Bone: Clues to Accurate Diagnosis Donald RESNICK

1045-1100 MDS-MSK2 What is the Better Metabolic Tracer for PET Evaluation of Garrett Chi Lai HO
Multiple Myeloma?

1100-1115 MDS-MSK 3  Efficient Practical Imaging of Bone and Soft Tissue Tumours James GRIFFITH

1115-1130 MDS-MSK 4 Surgery for Sarcoma: What's New Shekhar KUMTA

1130-1145 MDS-MSK 5 Pathology of Bone and Soft tissue Tumours: What Do  Alexander Chak Lam
Radiologists Need to Know? CHAN

1145-1200 MDS-MSK 6 Perioperative Brachytherapy for Soft Tissue Sarcoma Roger Kai Cheong

NGAN

1200-1230 Discussion

1230-1400 LUNCH (Run Run Shaw Hall, 1/F)

Chairpersons: Angela On Chee LI, Sunny Kin Sun TSE

1400-1600 Radiology Lectures

1400-1430 RAD 2 MRI in the Management of Rectal Cancer Christopher GEORGE

1430-1500 RAD 3 Modern Imaging of the Small Bowel Shaun G McGEE

*Programme is subject to change without prior notice (Updated as of 24 October 2014)
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1500-1520
1520-1600

1600-1630

Chairpersons:

1630 - 1740
1630-1650

1650-1710
1710-1740

RAD 4
RAD 5

RAD 6

RAD 7
RAD 8

Lung Cancer - What are the Reasons for Late Diagnosis?
Bone and Cartilage Injury: Anatomy, Biomechanics, and MR
Imaging

COFFEE BREAK

Alex Hung Lit CHOW, Yolanda Yim Ping LEE

Radiology Lectures

Diagnosis by Sight and Sound: Superficial Soft Tissue
Tumours

High Definition MSK MRI

Target Area Approach to Arthritis

*Programme is subject to change without prior notice (Updated as of 24 October 2014)

Giles MASKELL
Donald RESNICK

James GRIFFITH

Gregory ANTONIO
Donald RESNICK
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CLINICAL ONCOLOGY PROGRAMME
Function Room 1 (2/F)

Chairpersons:
0840-1000
0840-0850

0850-0900

0900-0910

0910-0920

0920-0930

0930-0940
0940-0950

0950-1000

1000-1030

1230-1400

Chairpersons:
1400 - 1500
1400-1430

1430-1500

Chairpersons:
1500-1530
1500-1530

1530-1600
1530-1600

1600-1630

Chairpersons:
1630-1700

PP-ONC1

PP-ONC 2

PP-ONC 3

PP-ONC 4

PP-ONC5

PP-ONC 6

PP-ONC 7

PP-ONC 8

ONC1

ONC 2

SS1

SS2

Siu Hong LEE, Angus Kwong Chuen LEUNG

ONC Proffered Papers

Prognostic factors predicting short survival
receiving palliative radiotherapy.

To compare clinical outcomes and toxicities of locally
advanced head and neck squamous cell carcinoma
(LAHNSCC) treated with cetuximab (C225) or cisplatin (CDDP)
with radiotherapy (RT) in our institution

Neoadjuvant Chemotherapy in the Treatment of Advanced
Upfront Inoperable Ca Ovary

Treatment outcomes of stereotactic body radiotherapy
(SBRT) for early stage I-lIl lung cancer : A single institute
experience

Correlation between dose reporting parameters for two-
dimensional and  three-dimensional image guided
brachytherapy for cancer of cervix uteri — experience in a
single institute

Local experience on use of Abiraterone
Resistant Prostate Cancer

Simultaneously integrated boost technique in
adjuvant radiotherapy

From 2-Dimensional to CT-based 3-Dimensional Treatment
Planning for Vaginal Brachytherapy - Tuen Mun Hospital
Experience

COFFEE BREAK

in patient

in Castration

breast

LUNCH (Run Run Shaw Hall, 1/F)

Dora Lai Wan KWONG, Sing Fai LEUNG

Clinical Oncology Lectures

Human Papillomavirus and Oropharyngeal Cancer: Prognostic
Features, Treatment, Survival, and Swallowing Outcomes

The Priorities for the Development of Cancer Services in a
Devolved Country of the UK (Wales)

Carol Chi Hei KWOK, Henry Chun Kin SZE

Satellite Symposium (Kindly sponsored by Roche Hong Kong Limited)
Optimizing the Management of HER2-positive Metastatic
Breast Cancer

Winnie Wing Yan
TIN
Ka Suet LAW

Kwun To Anthony
LEUNG
Mei Ying LIM

Wai Kwan Steven
SIU

Tim Wai CHAN
Sin Yu YEUNG

Ka Wai Alice
CHEUNG

Chris BAUGHAN

Tom CROSBY

Joyce A.
O'SHAUGHNESSY

Satellite Symposium (Kindly sponsored by AstraZeneca Hong Kong Limited)

Genetic Testing for BRCA Mutations: Now and the Future

COFFEE BREAK

Tim Shing CHOY, Ada Lai Yau LAW
Satellite Symposium

*Programme is subject to change without prior notice (Updated as of 24 October 2014)

Edmond Shiu Kwan

MA
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1630-1700 SS3 Novel treatment of EGFR mutation positive in non-small cell Jason LESTER
lung cancer (NSCLC)

1700-1730 Satellite Symposium (Kindly sponsored by GlaxoSmithKline Limited)

1700-1730 SS 4 Predictive Biomarkers for Personalized medicine in Ka On LAM
Metastatic Colorectal Cancer

*Programme is subject to change without prior notice (Updated as of 24 October 2014) P.4of 8



NUCLEAR MEDICINE PROGRAMME
Function Room 2 (2/F)

Chairpersons:
1400-1430
1400-1430
1430-1500
Chairperson:
1500-1540
1500-1510

1510-1520

1520-1530

1530-1540

NM 1

NM 2

PP-NM 1

PP-NM 2

PP-NM 3

PP-NM 4

Ting Kun AU YONG, Vivian Wai Han MA

Nuclear Medicine Lectures

Clinical Application and Promising Impact of FDG PET in
Cardiac Viability

PET-CT in Management of Lymphoma: An Update

William Shing Kee CHEUNG

NM Proffered Paper

FDG-PET/CT characterization of adrenal lesions in oncological
patients

Value of FDG PET/CT in assessment of bone marrow
involvement in Hodgkin Lymphoma and Diffuse Large B Cell
Lymphoma in local population

Non Small Cell Lung Cancers with Emerging Resistance to
Epidermal Growth Factor Receptor Inhibitors (EGFR)
Treatment: Can 18-FDG PET/CT Help?

Capability of 3D Ordered Subset Expectation Maximization
(OSEM) reconstruction algorithm in performing Half-time
Myocardial Perfusion Imaging Studies

*Programme is subject to change without prior notice (Updated as of 24 October 2014)

John Boom Ting
KUNG

Kwong Kuen
WONG

Yu YIP

Kwan Kit WU

Subapriya SUPPIAH

Chung Ting TANG
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2"d November 2014 (Sunday)

RADIOLOGY PROGRAMME

Pao Yue Kong Auditorium (G/F)

Chairpersons:

0830-1000
0830-0850

0850-0910

0910-0930
0930-1000

1000-1030

Chairpersons:

1030-1230
1030-1045

1045-1100

1100-1115
1115-1130

1130-1145

1145-1200

1200- 1230
1230-1400

RAD 9
RAD 10

RAD 11
RAD 12

MDS-CA 1

MDS-CA 2

MDS-CA 3
MDS-CA 4

MDS-CA 5

MDS-CA 6

Function Room 1 (2/F)

Chairpersons:

Sherwin Shing Wai LO, Tsz Kan TSANG
Radiology Lectures

Idiopathic Pulmonary Fibrosis —
Developments

Musculoskeletal Ultrasound: From Zero to Practical Issues
Imaging of Pulmonary Infection

A Biomedical Imaging Research Approach for Tomorrow
(Kindly sponsored by Bayer HealthCare Limited)

COFFEE BREAK

Joyce Yee Hing HUI, Rebecca Mei Wan YEUNG
Multidisciplinary Symposium: CA Lung

Surgical Planning for Treatment of Bronchogenic Carcinoma —
What do Cardiothoracic Surgeons Want from Radiologists?
CA Lung - Role of Radiologists

A Revisit and New

PET-CT in Management of Lung Cancer
Update on Biomarkers for Non-small Cell Carcinoma

A Study of Concurrent Chemoradiotherapy using PET Imaging
Tumour Localization, SPECT-CT Functional Lung Mapping and
IMRT for Inoperable Stage Ill Non-small-cell Lung Cancer

Use of Indwelling Pleural Catheter in Malignant Pleural
Effusion

Discussion

LUNCH & PRIZE PRESENTATION

Helen Hoi Lam SHE, Hillary Ka Ying TAM

Elaine LEE

Ming Keung YUEN
Sonia Hiu Yin LAM
Hans RINGERTZ

Wing Shun CHAU

Stephen Kai Yan
KWOK

Chiu Ming LOK
William Wai Lung
LAM

Siu Kie AU

Kam Shing LAU

1400-1410

1410-1420

1420-1430

1430-1440

1440-1450

1450-1500

1510-1510

PP-RAD B1

PP-RAD B2

PP-RAD B3

PP-RAD B4

PP-RAD B5

PP-RAD B6

PP-RAD B7

Synovial sarcoma — Epidemiology, prognosis and imaging in a
local sarcoma center.

Quantitative assessment of the dimensions of the
osteoarthritic glenoid and its implication in total
glenohumeral arthroplasty — a local study

Factors affecting diagnostic performance of image-guided
core needle biopsy of bone and soft tissue tumours

Efficacy of radioguided occult lesion localization (ROLL) — How
well are we doing it?

Can intraoperative specimen radiograph predict resection
margin status for radioguided occult lesion localization
(ROLL)-lumpectomy in cases of ductal carcinoma in situ?
Sonographic features of ductal carcinoma in-situ — a single
center 10 year review

Ketamine-related Cholangiopathy: Clinical and Radiological

*Programme is subject to change without prior notice (Updated as of 24 October 2014)

Kim Hung TSANG

Wai Keung LO

Shan Shan CHENG
Ka Yan Alice AU

Siu Ting LEUNG

Kin Hoi WONG

Wong Li YU
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1510-1520

1520-1530

1530-1540

1540-1550

1550-1600

PP-RAD B8

PP-RAD B9

PP-RAD B10

PP-RAD B11

PP-RAD B12

Features

Clinical Review of Autoimmune Pancreatitis 10-year Local
Experience in Regional Tertiary Referral Center

Audit of Micturating Cystourethrograms performed over 2
years in children after first urinary tract infection

Diagnostic Accuracy of 4D-CT for Parathyroid Adenomas-
Correlation With Surgical Pathology and Parathyroid MIBI
scan

Reduced Dose Protocol for Pulmonary CT Angiogram using a
256 Slice Scanner with Iterative Reconstruction Technique
and 100 kVp Tube Voltage.

Effect on Eye Lens Radiation Exposure and Image Quality after
Modification of Scanning Plane in Temporal Bone CT

*Programme is subject to change without prior notice (Updated as of 24 October 2014)

Cyrus Yin Ho CHAN
Peggy TANG

Yin Yee KWONG

Jeanie ZHANG

Tang Fei LEE
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CLINICAL ONCOLOGY PROGRAMME
Function Room 1 (Second Floor)

Chairpersons:

0830-0900
0830-0900

0900-0930

0900-0930

0930-1000
0930-1000

1000-1030

1230-1400

ONC3

SS5

SS6

Amy Tien Yee CHANG, Darren Ming Chun POON
Clinical Oncology Lecture

What is Still Mysterious about EGFR and its Tyrosine Kinase Victor Ho Fun
Inhibitors? LEE

Satellite Symposium (Kindly sponsored by Eli Lilly Asia Inc)

The Continuing Role of Chemotherapy in the Era of TKI James Chung Man

Pao Yue Kong Auditorium (G/F)

Chairpersons:

1400-1620
1400-1430

1430-1500

1500-1530
1530-1600

1600-1620

LCS 1
LCS 2

LCS 3
LCS 4

HO

Satellite Symposium (Kindly sponsored by Pfizer Corporation Hong Kong Limited)
Update in the Management of Renal Cell Carcinoma Angus Kwong Chuen

LEUNG
COFFEE BREAK
LUNCH & PRIZE PRESENTATION
Siu Kie AU, William FOO
HKSCO & HKLCSG Lung Cancer Symposium
Targeted Therapies for Lung Cancer Tony MOK
Advances on Chemoradiotherapy for unresectable Stage Ill  Francoise MORNEX
Non Small Cell Lung Cancer (NSCLC)
Technological Advances in Radiation Therapy of Lung Cancer Tony WONG
Applications of Functional Imaging in Radiotherapy Nina MAYR
Discussion

*Programme is subject to change without prior notice (Updated as of 24 October 2014) P.8 of 8



