22nd ANNUAL SCIENTIFIC MEETING OF HKCR SCIENTIFIC PROGRAMME

1st November 2014 (Saturday)

RADIOLOGY PROGRAMME

Pao Yue Kong Auditorium (G/F)

Chairperson	g Auditorium (C s:	ریستان Keith Nin Yuan PAN, Kassel Wai Kan TSANG	
0830-0930	5.	RAD Proffered Papers (Session A)	
0800-0810	PP-RAD A1	Results of screening of high risk patient by breast magnetic resonance imaging	Wai Mei WONG
0810-0820	PP-RAD A2	Breast carcinoma in young females below the age of 40 – Experience in a Regional Hospital.	Lydia Wai Yee CHAN
0820-0830	PP-RAD A3	Utility of MR perfusion, MR spectroscopy & ADC in differentiating Stable disease and viable High Grade Glioma	Billy Ming Hei LAI
0830-0840	PP-RAD A4	Infection Rate of Hickman Catheters versus Peripherally Inserted Central Venous Catheters (PICC) in Oncological patients	Wai Yu WONG
0840-0850	PP-RAD A5	Acute and subacute radiological changes of irreversible electroporation (IRE) on the kidneys with histological correlation: a swine model.	Sin Man WONG
0850-0900	PP-RAD A6	Comparison of CT guided bone biopsy with a battery powered rotary bone biopsy system versus manual biopsy	Ryan Chi Hang NUNG
0900-0910	PP-RAD A7	Intrinsic carpal ligaments on MR and MDCT arthrography : comparison of axial and axial oblique planes	Eric Ka Chai LAW
0910-0920	PP-RAD A8	Evaluation of meniscus extrusion by MRI in standing position	Jacqueline Ching Man SITT
0920-0930	PP-RAD A9	Wrist Traction during MR arthrography improves detection of TFCC and intrinsic ligament tears as well as articular cartilage visibility	Hoi Ying LEUNG
0930-1000		Radiology Lecture	
0930-1000	RAD 1	Non-Traumatic Vascular Emergencies in the Head and Neck	Dinesh VARMA
1000-1030		COFFEE BREAK	
Chairperson	s:	Gregory ANTONIO, Mai Yee LUK	
1030-1230		Multidisciplinary Symposium: MSK Tumor	
1030-1045	MDS-MSK 1	Pseudotumors of Bone: Clues to Accurate Diagnosis	Donald RESNICK
1045-1100	MDS-MSK 2	What is the Better Metabolic Tracer for PET Evaluation of Multiple Myeloma?	Garrett Chi Lai HO
1100-1115	MDS-MSK 3	Efficient Practical Imaging of Bone and Soft Tissue Tumours	James GRIFFITH
1115-1130	MDS-MSK 4	Surgery for Sarcoma: What's New	Shekhar KUMTA
1130-1145	MDS-MSK 5	Pathology of Bone and Soft tissue Tumours: What Do Radiologists Need to Know?	Alexander Chak Lam CHAN
1145-1200	MDS-MSK 6	Perioperative Brachytherapy for Soft Tissue Sarcoma	Roger Kai Cheong NGAN
1200-1230		Discussion	
1230-1400		LUNCH (Run Run Shaw Hall, 1/F)	
Chairperson	s:	Angela On Chee LI, Sunny Kin Sun TSE	
1400-1600		Radiology Lectures	
1400-1430	RAD 2	MRI in the Management of Rectal Cancer	Christopher GEORGE
1430-1500	RAD 3	Modern Imaging of the Small Bowel	Shaun G McGEE

1500-1520 1520-1600	RAD 4 RAD 5	Lung Cancer - What are the Reasons for Late Diagnosis? Bone and Cartilage Injury: Anatomy, Biomechanics, and MR Imaging	Giles MASKELL Donald RESNICK
1600-1630		COFFEE BREAK	
Chairpersons:		Alex Hung Lit CHOW, Yolanda Yim Ping LEE	
1630 - 1740		Radiology Lectures	
1630-1650	RAD 6	Diagnosis by Sight and Sound: Superficial Soft Tissue Tumours	James GRIFFITH
1650-1710 1710-1740	RAD 7 RAD 8	High Definition MSK MRI Target Area Approach to Arthritis	Gregory ANTONIO Donald RESNICK

CLINICAL ONCOLOGY PROGRAMME

Function Room 1 (2/F)

Chairpersons:Siu Hong LEE, Angus Kwong Chuen LEUNG0840-1000ONC Proffered Papers0840-0850PP-ONC 1Prognostic factors predicting short survival in patient receiving palliative radiotherapy.Winnie Wing Yan TIN0850-0900PP-ONC 2To compare clinical outcomes and toxicities of locally advanced head and neck squamous cell carcinoma (LAHNSCC) treated with cetuximab (C225) or cisplatin (CDDP) with radiotherapy (RT) in our institutionKa vun To Anthony0900-0910PP-ONC 3Neoadjuvant Chemotherapy in the Treatment of AdvancedKwun To Anthony
0840-0850PP-ONC 1Prognostic factors predicting short survival in patientWinnie Wing Yan TIN0850-0900PP-ONC 2To compare clinical outcomes and toxicities of locally advanced head and neck squamous cell carcinoma (LAHNSCC) treated with cetuximab (C225) or cisplatin (CDDP) with radiotherapy (RT) in our institutionKa Suet LAW0900-0910PP-ONC 3Neoadjuvant Chemotherapy in the Treatment of AdvancedKwun To Anthony
O850-0900PP-ONC 2To compare clinical outcomes and toxicities of locally advanced head and neck squamous cell carcinoma (LAHNSCC) treated with cetuximab (C225) or cisplatin (CDDP) with radiotherapy (RT) in our institutionTIN0900-0910PP-ONC 3Neoadjuvant Chemotherapy in the Treatment of AdvancedKwun To Anthony
0850-0900PP-ONC 2To compare clinical outcomes and toxicities of locally advanced head and neck squamous cell carcinoma (LAHNSCC) treated with cetuximab (C225) or cisplatin (CDDP) with radiotherapy (RT) in our institutionKa Suet LAW0900-0910PP-ONC 3Neoadjuvant Chemotherapy in the Treatment of AdvancedKwun To Anthony
advanced head and neck squamous cell carcinoma (LAHNSCC) treated with cetuximab (C225) or cisplatin (CDDP) with radiotherapy (RT) in our institution 0900-0910 PP-ONC 3 Neoadjuvant Chemotherapy in the Treatment of Advanced Kwun To Anthony
(LAHNSCC) treated with cetuximab (C225) or cisplatin (CDDP) with radiotherapy (RT) in our institution 0900-0910 PP-ONC 3 Neoadjuvant Chemotherapy in the Treatment of Advanced Kwun To Anthony
with radiotherapy (RT) in our institution 0900-0910 PP-ONC 3 Neoadjuvant Chemotherapy in the Treatment of Advanced Kwun To Anthony
0900-0910 PP-ONC 3 Neoadjuvant Chemotherapy in the Treatment of Advanced Kwun To Anthony
Upfront Inoperable Ca Ovary LEUNG
0910-0920 PP-ONC 4 Treatment outcomes of stereotactic body radiotherapy Mei Ying LIM
(SBRT) for early stage I-II lung cancer : A single institute
experience
0920-0930 PP-ONC 5 Correlation between dose reporting parameters for two- Wai Kwan Steven
dimensional and three-dimensional image guided SIU
brachytherapy for cancer of cervix uteri – experience in a
single institute
0930-0940 PP-ONC 6 Local experience on use of Abiraterone in Castration Tim Wai CHAN
Resistant Prostate Cancer
0940-0950 PP-ONC 7 Simultaneously integrated boost technique in breast Sin Yu YEUNG
adjuvant radiotherapy
0950-1000 PP-ONC 8 From 2-Dimensional to CT-based 3-Dimensional Treatment Ka Wai Alice
Planning for Vaginal Brachytherapy - Tuen Mun Hospital CHEUNG
Experience
1000-1030 COFFEE BREAK
1230-1400 LUNCH (Run Run Shaw Hall, 1/F)
Chairpersons: Dora Lai Wan KWONG, Sing Fai LEUNG
1400 - 1500 Clinical Oncology Lectures
1400-1430 ONC 1 Human Papillomavirus and Oropharyngeal Cancer: Prognostic Chris BAUGHAN
Features, Treatment, Survival, and Swallowing Outcomes
1430-1500 ONC 2 The Priorities for the Development of Cancer Services in a Tom CROSBY
Devolved Country of the UK (Wales)
Devolved country of the or (wales)
Chairpersons: Carol Chi Hei KWOK, Henry Chun Kin SZE
1500-1530 Satellite Symposium (Kindly sponsored by Roche Hong Kong Limited)
1500-1530 SS 1 Optimizing the Management of HER2-positive Metastatic Joyce A.
Breast Cancer O'SHAUGHNESSY
1530-1600 Satellite Symposium (Kindly sponsored by AstraZeneca Hong Kong Limited)
1530-1600 SS 2 Genetic Testing for BRCA Mutations: Now and the Future Edmond Shiu Kwan
MA
1600-1630 COFFEE BREAK
Chairpersons: Tim Shing CHOY, Ada Lai Yau LAW
1630-1700 Satellite Symposium

1630-1700	SS 3	Novel treatment of EGFR mutation positive in non-small cell Jason LESTER lung cancer (NSCLC)
1700-1730		Satellite Symposium (Kindly sponsored by GlaxoSmithKline Limited)
1700-1730	SS 4	Predictive Biomarkers for Personalized medicine in Ka On LAM Metastatic Colorectal Cancer

NUCLEAR MEDICINE PROGRAMME

Function Room 2 (2/F)

Chairpersons:		Ting Kun AU YONG, Vivian Wai Han MA		
1400-1430		Nuclear Medicine Lectures		
1400-1430	NM 1	Clinical Application and Promising Impact of FDG PET in Cardiac Viability	John Boom Ting KUNG	
1430-1500	NM 2	PET-CT in Management of Lymphoma: An Update	Kwong Kuen WONG	
Chairperson:		William Shing Kee CHEUNG		
1500-1540		NM Proffered Paper		
1500-1510	PP-NM 1	FDG-PET/CT characterization of adrenal lesions in oncological patients	Yu YIP	
1510-1520	PP-NM 2	Value of FDG PET/CT in assessment of bone marrow involvement in Hodgkin Lymphoma and Diffuse Large B Cell Lymphoma in local population	Kwan Kit WU	
1520-1530	PP-NM 3	Non Small Cell Lung Cancers with Emerging Resistance to Epidermal Growth Factor Receptor Inhibitors (EGFR) Treatment: Can 18-FDG PET/CT Help?	Subapriya SUPPIAH	
1530-1540	PP-NM 4	Capability of 3D Ordered Subset Expectation Maximization (OSEM) reconstruction algorithm in performing Half-time Myocardial Perfusion Imaging Studies	Chung Ting TANG	

2nd November 2014 (Sunday)

RADIOLOGY PROGRAMME

Pao Yue Kong Auditorium (G/F)

Chairpersons:		Sherwin Shing Wai LO, Tsz Kan TSANG
0830-1000		Radiology Lectures
0830-0850	RAD 9	Idiopathic Pulmonary Fibrosis – A Revisit and New Elaine LE Developments
0850-0910	RAD 10	Musculoskeletal Ultrasound: From Zero to Practical Issues Ming Keung YUE
0910-0930	RAD 11	Imaging of Pulmonary Infection Sonia Hiu Yin LAN
0930-1000	RAD 12	A Biomedical Imaging Research Approach for Tomorrow Hans RINGERT (Kindly sponsored by Bayer HealthCare Limited)
1000-1030		COFFEE BREAK
Chairpersons:		Joyce Yee Hing HUI, Rebecca Mei Wan YEUNG
1030-1230		Multidisciplinary Symposium: CA Lung
1030-1045	MDS-CA 1	Surgical Planning for Treatment of Bronchogenic Carcinoma – Wing Shun CHA What do Cardiothoracic Surgeons Want from Radiologists?
1045-1100	MDS-CA 2	CA Lung - Role of Radiologists Stephen Kai Ya KWO
1100-1115	MDS-CA 3	PET-CT in Management of Lung Cancer Chiu Ming LO
1115-1130	MDS-CA 4	Update on Biomarkers for Non-small Cell Carcinoma William Wai Lung LAN
1130-1145	MDS-CA 5	A Study of Concurrent Chemoradiotherapy using PET Imaging Siu Kie Al Tumour Localization, SPECT-CT Functional Lung Mapping and IMRT for Inoperable Stage III Non-small-cell Lung Cancer
1145-1200	MDS-CA 6	Use of Indwelling Pleural Catheter in Malignant Pleural Kam Shing LA Effusion
1200- 1230		Discussion
1230-1400		LUNCH & PRIZE PRESENTATION

Function Room 1 (2/F)

Chairpersons:	Helen Hoi Lam SHE, Hillary Ka Ying TAM
1400-1600	RAD Proffered Papers (Session B)
1400-1410 PP-RAD B	Synovial sarcoma – Epidemiology, prognosis and imaging in a Kim Hung TSANG local sarcoma center.
1410-1420 PP-RAD B	Quantitative assessment of the dimensions of the Wai Keung LO osteoarthritic glenoid and its implication in total glenohumeral arthroplasty – a local study
1420-1430 PP-RAD B	Factors affecting diagnostic performance of image-guided Shan Shan CHENG core needle biopsy of bone and soft tissue tumours
1430-1440 PP-RAD B4	Efficacy of radioguided occult lesion localization (ROLL) – How Ka Yan Alice AU well are we doing it?
1440-1450 PP-RAD B	Can intraoperative specimen radiograph predict resection Siu Ting LEUNG margin status for radioguided occult lesion localization (ROLL)-lumpectomy in cases of ductal carcinoma in situ?
1450-1500 PP-RAD B	Sonographic features of ductal carcinoma in-situ – a single Kin Hoi WONG center 10 year review
1510-1510 PP-RAD B	Ketamine-related Cholangiopathy: Clinical and Radiological Wong Li YU

		Features	
1510-1520	PP-RAD B8	Clinical Review of Autoimmune Pancreatitis 10-year Local Experience in Regional Tertiary Referral Center	Cyrus Yin Ho CHAN
1520-1530	PP-RAD B9	Audit of Micturating Cystourethrograms performed over 2	Peggy TANG
1520-1550		years in children after first urinary tract infection	TEBBY TANG
1530-1540	PP-RAD B10	Diagnostic Accuracy of 4D-CT for Parathyroid Adenomas-	Yin Yee KWONG
		Correlation With Surgical Pathology and Parathyroid MIBI	
		scan	
1540-1550	PP-RAD B11	Reduced Dose Protocol for Pulmonary CT Angiogram using a	Jeanie ZHANG
		256 Slice Scanner with Iterative Reconstruction Technique	
		and 100 kVp Tube Voltage.	
1550-1600	PP-RAD B12	Effect on Eye Lens Radiation Exposure and Image Quality after	Tang Fei LEE
		Modification of Scanning Plane in Temporal Bone CT	

CLINICAL ONCOLOGY PROGRAMME

Function Room 1 (Second Floor)

Chairpersons:		Amy Tien Yee CHANG, Darren Ming Chun POON	
0830-0900		Clinical Oncology Lecture	
0830-0900	ONC 3	What is Still Mysterious about EGFR and its Tyrosine Kinase Inhibitors?	Victor Ho Fun LEE
0900-0930		Satellite Symposium (Kindly sponsored by Eli Lilly Asia Inc)	
0900-0930	SS 5	The Continuing Role of Chemotherapy in the Era of TKI	James Chung Man HO
0930-1000		Satellite Symposium (Kindly sponsored by Pfizer Corporation Hong Kong	Limited)
0930-1000	SS 6	Update in the Management of Renal Cell Carcinoma	Angus Kwong Chuen LEUNG
1000-1030		COFFEE BREAK	
1230-1400		LUNCH & PRIZE PRESENTATION	

Pao Yue Kong Auditorium (G/F)

Chairpersons:		Siu Kie AU, William FOO	
1400-1620		HKSCO & HKLCSG Lung Cancer Symposium	
1400-1430	LCS 1	Targeted Therapies for Lung Cancer	Tony MOK
1430-1500	LCS 2	Advances on Chemoradiotherapy for unresectable Stage III Non Small Cell Lung Cancer (NSCLC)	Francoise MORNEX
1500-1530	LCS 3	Technological Advances in Radiation Therapy of Lung Cancer	Tony WONG
1530-1600	LCS 4	Applications of Functional Imaging in Radiotherapy	Nina MAYR
1600-1620		Discussion	